
                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)
 
  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_Q\Data\PQ092420\
  Data File : PQ049983.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch  Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
  Acq On    : 23 Sep 2020  19:11
  Operator  : DD\AJ
  Sample    : AR1232ICC800
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 16   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Integration File signal 1: autoint1.e
  Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
  Quant Time: Sep 24 05:58:20 2020
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_Q\Method\PQ092420CLP.M
  Quant Title  : GC EXTRACTABLES
  QLast Update : Thu Sep 24 05:56:32 2020
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation
 
  Volume Inj.     : 1 µl
  Signal #1 Phase : ZB MR1            Signal #2 Phase: ZB MR2
  Signal #1 Info  : 30Mx0.32mmx 0.5µm Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm
 
        Compound         RT#1      RT#2    Resp#1   Resp#2   ng/ml    ng/ml
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
   System Monitoring Compounds
 1) SA  Tetrachlo...    5.214     4.270   400.2E6  146.2E6   43.616    45.781  
 2) SA  Decachlor...   11.413     9.623   476.9E6  424.5E6   72.649    78.181  
 
   Target Compounds
11) L3  AR‐1232‐1       5.657     4.716   156.7E6 62394850  821.353   858.190  
12) L3  AR‐1232‐2       6.250     5.550  78576026 73474477  798.425   840.467  
13) L3  AR‐1232‐3       6.570     5.743   159.1E6 38812278  818.762   833.653  
14) L3  AR‐1232‐4       6.746     5.839  84555655 33178207  888.884   816.432  
15) L3  AR‐1232‐5       6.839     6.025  63396449 37149897  898.115   817.753  
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
  (f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window (#)=Amounts differ by > 25%  (m)=manual int.

PQ092420CLP.M Thu Sep 24 11:21:49 2020                                                      Page: 1

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :
AR1232401

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :
AR1232401



                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)

  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_Q\Data\PQ092420\
  Data File : PQ049983.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch  Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
  Acq On    : 23 Sep 2020  19:11
  Operator  : DD\AJ
  Sample    : AR1232ICC800
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 16   Sample Multiplier: 1

  Integration File signal 1: autoint1.e
  Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
  Quant Time: Sep 24 05:58:20 2020
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_Q\Method\PQ092420CLP.M
  Quant Title  : GC EXTRACTABLES
  QLast Update : Thu Sep 24 05:56:32 2020
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation

  Volume Inj.     : 1 µl
  Signal #1 Phase : ZB MR1            Signal #2 Phase: ZB MR2
  Signal #1 Info  : 30Mx0.32mmx 0.5µm Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm

1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00
0

5000000

   1e+07

 1.5e+07

   2e+07

 2.5e+07

   3e+07

 3.5e+07

   4e+07

 4.5e+07

Time

Response_ Signal: PQ049983.D\ECD1A.ch
 5

.2
14

 5
.6

57

 6
.2

50

 6
.5

70
 6

.7
45

 6
.8

38

11
.4

13
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

A
R

-1
23

2-
5

A
R

-1
23

2-
4

A
R

-1
23

2-
3

A
R

-1
23

2-
2

A
R

-1
23

2-
1

T
et

ra
ch

lo
r

1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00

0

5000000

   1e+07

 1.5e+07

   2e+07

 2.5e+07

   3e+07

 3.5e+07

Time

Response_ Signal: PQ049983.D\ECD2B.ch

 4
.2

70

 4
.7

15

 5
.5

50
 5

.7
43

 5
.8

39
 6

.0
25

 9
.6

23
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

A
R

-1
23

2-
5 

A
R

-1
23

2-
4 

A
R

-1
23

2-
3 

A
R

-1
23

2-
2 

A
R

-1
23

2-
1 

T
et

ra
ch

lo
r

PQ092420CLP.M Thu Sep 24 11:21:53 2020                                                      Page: 2

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :
AR1232401


